. UNOFFICIAL COPY
QKRR G
SECOND AMENDMENT TO PROMISSORY NOTE

This Second Amendment to Promissory Note dated us of October 30, 1992 by and

between LaSalle Nattonal Trust N.A., as Successor Trustee to LaSalle National Bank. o
national banking assoctation, not personal?y but as Trustee under a Land Trust Agreement

dated March 5, 1985 and known as Trust Number 109523 (the "Tgﬁ(‘;cf) and Hiris R
Trust and Savings Bank (the "Bank™); L T LRI A
B LA KN B
WITNESSETH: _ SOOF S

WIEREAS, Trusice executed and delivered 1o Bank that certain Protnissory Note
dated November 10, 1987, as amended by that certain Amendmient to Promissory Note
dated an of May Y8, 1992 (the "Note"): and

WHEREAS /tbe payment of the Now: i secured by, among other thinps, a
Mortgage and Security"Agreement with Assignment of Renis dated August 31, 1987, as
amended by that certain Apiended and Restated Mortgage and Security Agreement with
Assipgnment of Rents datedas of November 10, [987 and as further amended by that
certain Second Amended and Restated Mortgage and Security Agreement with
Assignment of Rents dated as of May 18, 1992 from the Trustee to the Bunk (the

"Mertgape): and

WHEREAS, the Beneficiary {as such ferm is defined in the Mortgage) wishes to e

extend th: Final Maturity Date of the Note w Avgust 1, 1993 and to amend certain other o
terms of the Note. ¥y
o)

WHEREAS, Trustee and Bank have agreed to-amend the Note to reflect such "
chinges; p
w

e

NOW THEREFORE, tor and in consideration of goodand valuable vonsideration,
receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. Trustee and Bank agiec that the Note shall be

and hereby 15 amended as follows:

1. The date " st day of November, 1992" appearing in line 14 of theiirst
paragraph of the Note is hereby deleted and the date “1st day of Aueusi 4993" iy
substiiuted therefor.”

2. The second pasagraph of the Note shll be and hereby is deleted in its entitely.

Except as specifically amended herein the Note shall continue in full focce und
effect in accordance with its originud terms. The undersigned hereby promises to pay the
prinvipal amount of the Note as amended hereby plus interest thereon as set forth tn the
Note as amended hereby. Reference to this specific Second Amendment need not be

made in any note, document, letter, certificate, the Note itself, or any communication
tssued or made pursuant to or with respect to the Note, any reference to the Note being

sutficient to refer to the Note as amended hereby. Al terms used herein which are ’
defined in the Note shall have the same meaning herein as in the Note, L]Q
AN IO

?:}}
LR R DTNUATNT SERYIR T

SR . ‘?f‘;-‘: by A*S:M ¢ gtz .f/é l.

e Nt 1 (o

| .
- - - r - - ’ + n
VAW 500 T Fro o & N




SEOOND AMENDMENT TOQ PROMISSORY ™

“ FPRICE r@lﬁﬁtmﬁ@,ﬂ@“{

1

CUARRIS TRUST+AHD'SHVIHGS SANE |

R

This NOTE is executed by LASALLE “ATIONAL TRUST, N.A., not perscnally but as
Trustee under Trust No. 109523 .n the exercise of the power and authority
~onferred upon and vested in it as sucn Trustee, and is payable only out of

tne property described in the Trust Deel o- Mortgage given to secure payment
hereof. It is expressly understood anid ajreed by each original and successlve
holder of this note, that no perscnal liability shall be asserted or be enforceable
against the promisor cr any person interested ueneficialiy or otharwise in said
property, specifically described in said Trust Deed or Mortgage given to secure
the payment nereof, or in the property or [unds a* any time subject to said |
trust agresment, because or 1in F“SpEut of thnis aote vl the mpaking, 1issue oOr ,
transcer thereof, all suen liability, if any, being exnpuressly waived by each :
taker and holder hereof, but nothing nerein :ontained sheii modify or discharge J
the personal liability expressed assumed by tnag Juarantor hereof, if any, and
@ach original and successive holder of this note accepts the same upon the aexpress
condition that no duty shall rest upon said LASALLE NATICNAL TRUST, N.4., elther
personally or as said Trustee, to sejuester the rents, lssues and oprofits arising
froa tne property described in said Trust Deed or Mortgage, or thne ncoceads
arising from the sale or other disposition thereof, but that in case +f default
in tne payaent of this note or of anj insta..ment nereof, the sole reuwed; of
the holder hereof snall be by foreclosure of the said Trust Deed or Mortgege

ziven Lo secure the 1ndebtﬂdness gvidenced by this note, in accordance wiha
\ tqe terms and provisions in said Trust Deed or Mortgage set forth or by actinu
to enforzse ine personal .iability of the guarantor, if any, of the payment nhercof,
~r ooth. - o

CLulAGEH




,..~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

This Second Amendment may be executed in any number of counterparts, and by
the different parues on different counterparts, all of which taken together shall constitute
one und the same agreement, Any of the parties hereto may execute this Second
Amendment by signing any such counterpart and each of such counterparts shall for all
purposes be deemed to be an originai.

Dated as of October 30, 1992,

LASALLE NATIONAL TRUST.N.A.,
as Successor Trustee to LASALLE
NATIONAL BANMK, as Trusiee Under s
Trust Number 19523 As Atoresaid und
Not Personally

¥

@ 4.

. *\’__f.!f*ff,,"l-’ (;’fg i dts _ASS'R VICE /Presidemt

HARRIS TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK
/”.”— [ , I'

\
g T P 1 -
- \‘\..‘_-\'—-i-—- ' A At

By T
fts Vice President (]




UNOFFICIAL COPY 4

goLz souny B e
{:ie

el oo ld
SINAYIAS LNIWNI0C « i Ve
0L NHML3Y o, .4/,
ey !
1’,'_/




